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1.0 Recommendation
1.1 That the latest Treasury Management Update for quarter 3 2020/21 as detailed in
Appendix 1 is considered and approved.
1.2 That the updated Counterparty List for investments and bank deposits as detailed
in Appendix 2 is approved.
2.0 Purpose of the Report
2.1 To provide an update on the Council’s treasury management activities for the
second quarter of 2020/21.
2.2 To provide an update on external economic factors and how these may affect

treasury management in the future.

3.0 Financial Implications

3.1

4.0

4.1

5.0

5.1

As detailed in the report

Corporate Implications

None directly

Community Implications

None directly



6.0 Background Papers

6.1 Treasury Management in the Public Services Code of Practice
(CIPFA Publication - December 2017)



